29. Interkantonaler Zuchtschaf-Ausstellungsmarkt

WAS

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

BFS
1. Rang
2. Rang

SBS

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang

18./19. Mirz 2023 Sachseln
Rangliste Betriebscup

Buschor Othmar jun., Wolfhalden
Reichmuth Martin, Zug

Rizzi Pierina + Carlo, Luzein

Distel Bruno, Doppleschwand

Duss Christian, Faulensee

Raboud Famille, Pont-la-Ville
Mooser Daniel + Alexander

Betschart - Burch Familie, Stalden

206/241/242

214/219/232
171/187/226

349/350/367
353/358/360

441/454/455
483/491/492
446/472/496



